Resultater fra Junior 22 KM for Hedmark og Oppland
	100M
	Bård Venholen
	Ren-Eng ( TRENINGSSTEVNE)
	MS 11,35 (+2,6)

	100M
	Lovise Kyllingstad
	Moelv ( TRENINGSSTEVNE)
	J 14 13,88 (+0,7)

	stav
	Lovise Kyllingstad
	Moelv ( TRENINGSSTEVNE)
	J14 2,70

	stav
	Henning Dahl Holti
	Ilar  ( TRENINGSSTEVNE)
	(89) 4,20 

	stav
	Øystein Kamperud
	Moelv  ( TRENINGSSTEVNE)
	ms  4,10 

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


100m m jr 22                                                                                                        

	
	Navn  
	Klubb
	født         
	tid
	vind

	1
	Anders Løkken
	Lillehammer
	86
	11,39
	+2,6

	2
	Carl Emil Kåshagen
	Moelven
	91
	11,40
	+2,6

	3
	Harald Fallerås
	Lillehammer
	91
	11,44
	+2,6

	4
	Per Jose Skanke
	Ren-Eng
	92
	11,79
	+2,5

	5
	Anwar Sjamursajev
	Ren-Eng
	92
	12,13
	+2,6

	6
	Magnus Løvstad
	Moelven
	92
	12,20
	+2,5

	7
	Håkon Morken
	Lillehammer
	93
	12,22
	+2,5

	8
	Marius Fauskerud
	Moelven
	92
	12,51
	+2,5

	9
	Sverre Stensberg
	Orion
	92
	12,55
	+2,5

	
	
	
	
	
	


                100m K JR                                                                                         

	
	Navn  
	Klubb
	født         
	tid
	vind

	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Kari Sørby
	Lillehammer
	90
	12,93
	+0,7

	2
	Ingvild Kåshagen
	Moelven
	90
	13,23
	+0,7

	3
	Marie Heir Linnestad
	Orion
	90
	13,36
	+0,7

	4
	Maria Teigeland
	Orion
	93
	13,38
	+0,7

	5
	Nina Harby Nygaard
	Orion
	91
	13,47
	+1,2

	6
	Vilde Elise Kolaas
	Lillehammer
	93
	13,49
	+0,7

	7
	Kristine Vanem
	Moelven
	92
	13,80
	+1,2

	8
	Ingvild Hjortnes Larsen
	Lillehammer
	92
	13,83
	+1,2

	9
	Åsta Sulen
	Moelven
	90
	13,86
	+1,2

	10
	Gerd Lahlum Lystad
	Orion
	92
	13,91
	+1,2

	11
	Anne Storslett
	Moelven
	87
	14,56
	+1,2


400m M JR

	nr
	Navn  
	Klubb
	født         
	tid
	vind

	1
	Mauritz Kåshagen
	Moelven
	89
	51,26
	

	2
	Knut Embret Gaukerud Høye
	Orion
	91
	52,34
	

	3
	Håkon Morken
	Lillehammer
	93
	58,44
	


400m K JR

	nr
	Navn  
	Klubb
	født         
	tid
	vind

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Ingvild Kåshagen
	Moelven
	90
	1,00,62
	

	2
	Kristin Bakkeli
	Lillehammer
	92
	1,02,89
	

	3
	Maria Teigeland
	Orion
	93
	1,02,99
	

	4
	Nina Harby Nygaard
	Orion
	91
	1,03,19
	

	5
	Emilie Scholten Sjølie
	Orion
	90
	1,03,31
	

	6
	Kirsti Thommassen
	Orion
	89
	1,03,80
	

	7
	Åsta Sulen
	Moelven
	90
	1,04,24
	

	8
	Sara Skarabot Pedersen
	Orion
	89
	1,04,66
	


	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


Spyd M JR

	nr
	Navn  
	Klubb
	født         
	res
	vind

	1
	Marius Fauskerud
	Moelven
	92
	37,73
	

	2
	Carl Emil Kåshagen
	Moelven
	91
	32,48
	


1500m K JR

	nr
	Navn  
	Klubb
	født         
	Tid
	vind

	1
	Monica Kørra
	Ren-ENG
	89
	4,50,60
	

	2
	Mia Rebecka Sterud
	Moelven
	91
	5,37,72
	

	3
	Anne Storslett
	Moelven
	87
	5,46,08
	


Lengde K JR

	nr
	Navn  
	Klubb
	født         
	Res
	vind

	1
	Anne Storslett
	Moelven
	87
	4,09
	-0,1

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


Lengde M JR

	nr
	Navn  
	Klubb
	født         
	Res
	vind

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Magnus Løvstad
	Moelven
	92
	5,40
	+0,5

	2
	Marius Fauskerud
	Moelven
	92
	5,37
	-0,1


Stav M JR

	nr
	Navn  
	Klubb
	født         
	Res
	vind

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Magnus Løvstad
	Moelven
	92
	4,04
	

	2
	Marius Fauskerud
	Moelven
	92
	3,70
	


Stav K JR

	nr
	Navn  
	Klubb
	født         
	Res
	vind

	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Anne Storslett
	Moelven
	87
	3,00
	

	2
	Ingvild Kåshagen
	Moelven
	90
	2,80
	

	3
	Kristine Vanem
	Moelven
	92
	2,60
	

	3
	Åsta Sulen
	Moelven
	90
	2,60
	


